Majra Russell, did without the consent of 

Jackie Williams, recklessly or knowingly damage that person’s 

property, to wit: door frame and/or light on vehicle by striking 

them with hands or feet and caused a pecuniary loss of at least two 

hundred and fifty dollars ($250) but less than two thousand five 

hundred dollars ($2500). . .  

[See Exhibit A, attached hereto]. 

3. On June 6, 2014, at [name]’s bench trial, the trial court found [name] guilty of Criminal 

Mischief as a B misdemeanor and ordered [name] to pay $575 restitution to Ms. Williams [See 

Ex. B, attached hereto].